

## Hyundai of St. Augustine Offers 0% APR for 60 Months on 2021 Hyundai Elantra

Buyers of St. Augustine will get transparent pricing, streamlined purchasing process, and 3-day worry-free exchange when they come in to buy the car.

St. Augustine, Fla. (<u>PRWEB</u>) June 23, 2021 -- The all-new Hyundai Elantra is here, and <u>Hyundai of St.</u>

<u>Augustine</u> is offering 0% APR financing across all its trim levels for the period of 60 months. An additional offer of up to \$1000 bonus cash will also be provided by the dealership to the customers.

The 2021 Hyundai Elantra comes in various classy colors which are available in all the trim levels at Hyundai of St. Augustine. The high-performance sedan is loaded with the latest technology and offers an innovative design. Customers can look at the prices for each vehicle online, schedule test drives as per their own convenience, purchase the vehicle through a streamlined process that the dealership provides, and in case the customer is not happy with their purchase, they can return the vehicle within three days of purchase and exchange it with another Hyundai model from the extensive lineup.

These offers are set to expire on July 7, 2021, so those who are interested in a zero-interest financing opportunity with bonus cash at Hyundai of St. Augustine this month should go ahead with the process of buying the car. Please make a note, that all buyers will not qualify for the offer of 0% APR financing as it is subject to credit approval. The offer also requires financing with Hyundai Motor Finance.

Potential customers can view the inventory for 2021 Hyundai Elantra by visiting Hyundai of St. Augustine's website, <a href="www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com">www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com</a>. In case of any queries and concerns, customers can contact the sales department by calling (904) 567-7175 or pay a visit to the dealership at 2898 US 1 South, St. Augustine, FL 32086



Contact Information
Wade Wahy
Hyundai of St. Augustine
<a href="http://https://www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com/">http://https://www.hyundaiofstaugustine.com/</a>
(904) 567-7175

## Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.